36

38

40

42

44

46

48

42

44

46

48

60

MISSONI 7/

MUJER

GUIA DE TALLAS

INTERNACIONAL us FR ES
XXS o] 32 32
XS 2 34 34
S 4 36 36
M 6 a8 38
L 8 40 40
XL 10 42 42
XXL 12 44 44
14 46 46

XXXL
16 48 438

HOMBRE

GUIA DE TALLAS

INTERNACIONAL us FR ES
XXS 32 38 42
XS 34 40 a4
8 36 42 46
M 38 a4 48
L 40 48 50
XL 42 48 52
XXL 44 50 54
46 52 56
48 54 58

XNXL
50 56 60

DE

32

36

40

42

44

46

DE

42

a4

a6

a8

60

GB

20

GB

32

36

40

42

44

48

48

JP

21

JP

XXS

XS

XL

XXL

4XL



YEARS

ALTURA

PECHO

CINTURA

CADERA

MONATE

ALTURA

PECHO

CINTURA

CADERA

104 cm

56 cm

53 cm

61cm

56 cm

40 cm

40,5 cm

415 em

16 cm

60 cm

56 cm

66 cm

62 cm

42 cm

42 cm

44 cm

68 cm

43,5 cm

46,5 cm

NINOS

GUIA DE TALLAS

128 cm

65,5 cm

60,5 cm

75cm

BEBE

10

140 cm

Tlem

65,5 cm

77cm

GUIA DE TALLAS

74 cm

46 cm

452 cm

49 em

80 cm

48 cm

46,8 cm

5lem

12

152 cm

77 cm

70 cm

82 cm

18

86 cm

50 cm

484 cm

53,5 cm

13

164 cm

82,5 cm

745 cm

875 cm

24

92 cm

52 cm

50 cm

56 cm

170 cm

85cm

77cm

90,5 cm

36

98 cm

54 cm

515 cm

58,5 cm



