



MUJER

GUÍA DE TALLAS

X

IT	INTERNACIONAL	US	FR	ES	DE	GB	JP
36	XXS	0	32	32	30	4	5
38	XS	2	34	34	32	6	7
40	S	4	36	36	34	8	9
42	M	6	38	38	36	10	11
44	L	8	40	40	38	12	13
46	XL	10	42	42	40	14	15
48	XXL	12	44	44	42	16	17
50	XXXL	14	46	46	44	18	19
52		16	48	48	46	20	21

HOMBRE

GUÍA DE TALLAS

X

IT	INTERNACIONAL	US	FR	ES	DE	GB	JP
42	XXS	32	38	42	42	32	XXS
44	XS	34	40	44	44	34	XS
46	S	36	42	46	46	36	S
48	M	38	44	48	48	38	M
50	L	40	46	50	50	40	L
52	XL	42	48	52	52	42	XL
54	XXL	44	50	54	54	44	XXL
56	XXXL	46	52	56	56	46	3XL
58		48	54	58	58	48	4XL
60	XXXXL	50	56	60	60	50	5XL

NIÑOS

GUÍA DE TALLAS

YEARS	4	6	8	10	12	13	14
ALTURA	104 cm	116 cm	128 cm	140 cm	152 cm	164 cm	170 cm
PECHO	56 cm	60 cm	65,5 cm	71 cm	77 cm	82,5 cm	85 cm
CINTURA	53 cm	56 cm	60,5 cm	65,5 cm	70 cm	74,5 cm	77 cm
CADERA	61 cm	66 cm	71,5 cm	77 cm	82 cm	87,5 cm	90,5 cm

BEBÉ

GUÍA DE TALLAS

MONATE	1	3	6	9	12	18	24	36
ALTURA	56 cm	62 cm	68 cm	74 cm	80 cm	86 cm	92 cm	98 cm
PECHO	40 cm	42 cm	44 cm	46 cm	48 cm	50 cm	52 cm	54 cm
CINTURA	40,5 cm	42 cm	43,5 cm	45,2 cm	46,8 cm	48,4 cm	50 cm	51,5 cm
CADERA	41,5 cm	44 cm	46,5 cm	49 cm	51 cm	53,5 cm	56 cm	58,5 cm